MeOS 2023-10-01 19:14:53, H21, (1/6)

Résultats par circuit — Champ. Ligue AURA Sprint 2023

2023-10-01

A1

1. RAUTURIER, Maxime

2. PERRIN, Mathieu

3. ROUX, Corentin

4, CAPBERN, Loic

5. PERRIN, Arnaud

6. VEROVE, Guilhem

7. VAXELAIRE, Hugo

8. BASSET, Marian

9. BUYENS, Paul-Louis

10. BAUDOT, Rémi

11.  NIKOLAYENKO, Ruslan

12. REBOUL, Mathis

13. GERY, David

14. PLAKHOTNIK, Dmytro

15.  KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu

16. LAFANECHERE, Tom

17. CARLIER, Axel

18. SELLIER, Mathis

19. GARDIN, Rémi

20. LECUYER, Thibault

21. BASSIEUX, Pierre Emmanuel

22. RORA, Sébastien

23. POEDRAS, Gwendal

24. HABAUZIT, Yannick

25. TESSIER, Quentin

26. NIVON, Maxime

27. DUPONT, Christophe

28. COLLARD, Jules
BODY, Florentin
GARNIER, Robin
LEVIN, Dmytro
SURY, Quentin

A2

1. BASSET, Isia

2. BASSET, Juliette

3. CALANDRY, Cécile

4, HANAUER, Florence

5. DELENNE, Annabelle

6. DUDOIGNON, Chloé

7. ROLLER, Camille

8. ANDROSOVYCH, Hanna

9. MORIN, Anne
PLAKHOTNIK, Viktoriia

B1

1. LESQUER, Antoine

2. CHASSELIN, Antonin

H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H35
H35
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H35
H35
H35
H21
H21
H21
H35
H21
H21
H21
H21
H35

D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D35
D21

H18
H18

GO78

NOSE

NOSE

TOAC Orientatio
NOSE

T.AD.

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Quimper 29

NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Raidlink's 07

OE42

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Boussole en F.
T.AD.

CO AMBERIEU
ASUL SPORTS NAT
T.A. FAMECK
ECHO 73

COPIDO

COoCs

LOUP

GUC-CO

CROCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CROCO

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
COCs

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASO
COBuhl.Florival
ACA AIX EN PROV
VSO

OPA

ASUL SPORTS NAT
VSO

ASUL SPORTS NAT

Raidlink's 07
Boussole en F.

14:43
15:00
15:17
15:24
15:45
16:06
16:32
17:34
17:51
18:08
18:21
18:33
18:53
19:05
19:46
19:50
20:28
21:36
21:59
22:49
22:54
22:56
23:35
27:56
28:54
28:57
28:59
30:17
PM

PM

PM

PM

13:41
14:20
14:27
14:46
15:26
16:29
18:09
18:29
25:16
Non partant

15:17
16:16
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TALON, Armand
CHABOT, Thomas
CARLE, Odin
PERRIN, Simon
CHIFFLET, Guilhem
ROBIN, Clément
OGIER, Nolan
CURT, Nicola
GUILLOT, Valentin

CHATELON, Louna
DUVERNEY, Elsa
PELLISSIER, Lise
BERCHE, Marie
GROS, Salomé
FAVIER, Alphonsine
MAILLOT, Lisa
HUGUET, Mélanie
SELLIER, Valentine
ROUAULT, Mathilde

CHIFFLET, Albin
CALANDRY, Simon
DUFOUR, Célestin
DEVILLE, Thibaut
BALEYDIER, Martial
DEVEAUX, Gédéon
HUGUET, Thomas
MATHIEU, Arthur
CHATELON, Maé
RIVIERE, llan

NEE, Alexis
PRADEAU, Emmanuel

ROCHE, Amaia
BASSET, Tess
DUFOUR, Ambre
JANOD, Jéromine
JANOD, Titouane
PERRIN, Liv
MIDENA, Circe
SOULAINE, Emilie
BOUTEILLE, Louise
GARCIA, Louane
GAUDIER, Pauline
DECHAVANNE, Elsa
SEDAT, Mathilde

ANDRIEUX, Titouan
BOUIS, Antonin
TROCHUT, Nathaél

H18
H20
H18
H20
H20
H18
H18
H18
H18

D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16

D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16

H14
H14
H14

Poitiers CO
NOSE

ANO

NOSE
Raidlink's 07
O'BUGEY
OE42

CO AMBERIEU
ORIENT'ALP

OE42

NOSE

NOSE
ORIENT'ALP
Boussole en F.
Chantelle SN
CROCO
CROCO

CO AMBERIEU
ORIENT'ALP

Raidlink's 07
ASO

LOUP
ORIENT'ALP
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ECHO 73
CROCO

CO AMBERIEU
OE42
Raidlink's 07
Raidlink's 07
Balise 63

ANO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
LOUP

ECHO 73

ECHO 73

NOSE

LOUP

Quimper 29

NOSE

Raidlink's 07

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
COPIDO

ECHO 73
CROCO
COCS
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16:59
17:57
18:10
18:26
18:30
19:09
19:56
20:32
21:54

15:39
16:42
17:16
18:47
20:57
21:05
23:22
25:10
32:21
Non partant

14:20
15:22
15:22
17:11
17:37
19:03
20:25
20:52
21:12
23:22
28:16
PM

15:38
16:20
16:44
17:07
17:52
18:00
19:26
19:59
20:59
21:34
24:10
PM

PM

14:59
15:56
17:00
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COCHEY, Célestin
ROUX CORBIC, Arthur
CHOULEUR, Arthur
GAUDE, Théo

PRAT, Arthur

MILHAU, Bazile
DEGAND, Jules
PAILLETTE, Simon
MASSON, Naim
DEROUX, Emilien

PELLISSIER, Juliette
GOUVERNAYRE, Louhane
COCHEY, Apolline
SEDAT, Eline

LECLERE, Celeste
PERRIN, Anahi
DECHAVANNE, Margot
VIGUET POUPELLOZ, Ysaline
DUFOUR, Elise
CATALON, Julie

MOULIN, Elina

AVIAS, Lissandre

SIMAO, Lilou

SARRASIN, Cloe

ESSIG, Clémence
GAUDIER, Flore
MENISSIER, Néus
NONIER, Johanne

LEONARDON, Joachim
MERLE, Julien
LESQUER, David
PERRIN, Nans
PRADEAU, Francgois
ANDRIEUX, Xavier
CHATELON, David
MONNET, Jean-Matthieu
LASOUCHE, Johann
DECHAVANNE, Laurent
ROCHE, Nicolas
DUFOUR, Raphaél
BAURIER, Nicolas
COLLETER, Thomas
ALBREGUE, Jérome
CHIFFLET, Francois
LECLERE, Quentin
THOURET, Hervé
CATALON, Sébastien
OGIER, Thibaut
SEDAT, Pierre-Marie
BERNADE, Bruno

H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14

D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14

H40
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
H40
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
H45
H45
H40

ORIENT'ALP
ANO
NOSE

Boussole en F.

Raidlink's 07
NOSE

Boussole en F.

LOUP
VSO
CROCO

NOSE
ORIENT'ALP
ORIENT'ALP
COPIDO
BOL D'AIR
NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT

ANO

LOUP
COPIDO
CROCO
CROCO
CROCO
Raidlink's 07
CROCO

ASUL SPORTS NAT

CROCO
LOUP

ORIENT'ALP
NOSE
Raidlink's 07
NOSE

Balise 63
ECHO 73
OE42
ORIENT'ALP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT

ANO
LOUP
COPIDO
COCS

ASUL SPORTS NAT

Raidlink's 07
BOL D'AIR
OE42
COPIDO
OE42
COPIDO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
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17:47
17:56
18:46
19:43
21:09
22:39
24:44
28:05
31:56
PM

14:13
15:39
15:42
16:01
16:18
16:45
17:08
17:49
18:17
19:05
25:14
27:07
29:09
29:26
51:46
PM

PM

PM

16:46
17:05
17:13
17:23
17:30
18:01
18:20
18:31
18:35
18:40
18:49
18:55
20:24
20:44
21:09
21:09
21:09
21:39
22:16
22:39
23:21
23:22



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

m
N

© NGO hAWDN =

DEAK, Csaba
REBOULLET, Olivier
FLOTAT, Francois
TROCHUT, Séverin
GOUVERNAYRE, Yann
DEVILLE, Bruno
CROUZET, Nicolas
ROUILLER, Thomas

COUPAT, Laure
DUCHENE, Elodie
CHATELON, Lucile
CHIFFLET, Marlene
BOURGEOIS-PIN, Elodie
KONIECZNY, Vanessa
MACIAN, Anais
VANOTTI, Cecile
PIVOT, Claire
MANCINA, Céline
THOURET, Anne
CHAUDON, Aurélie
PRIEUR, Marie-Laure
CHAUDON, Stéphanie
TROILLARD, Céline
DEVILLE, Stéphanie
DEGAND, Cécile

MASSON-BERTHAUD, Nathanaélle

GASPARD, Isoline
ARONDEAU, Fabienne
DEBARD, Emmanuelle
MERLE, Manon
MERLAND, Fanny

PERRIN, Eric
JANOD, Francois
PALCAU, Valentin

MINO-VERCELLIO, Frédéric

ANDRE, Patrick
ARONDEAU, Denis
CARLE, Lilian
PEYRARD, Jean-Marc
COMBE, Raphael
SELLIER, Jean-Marc
RAOULT, Olivier
TESSIER, Jean-marc
NOALLY, David
CHOMEL, Rémi

PALCAU, Marie-Violaine
ANDRE, Charlotte
CLERC, Caroline

H45
H45
H40
H45
H45
H45
H40
H45

D40
D40
D40
D45
D40
D45
D40
D40
D45
D45
D45
D40
D40
D45
D45
D40
D45
D40
D45
D45
D45
D40
D40

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H55
H50
H50
H55
H55
H50
H50

D55
D50
D50

OE42

OE42

ECHO 73
COCS
ORIENT'ALP
ORIENT'ALP
VSO

OE42

LOUP
ORIENT'ALP
OE42
Raidlink's 07
COoCs
CcocCs
ORIENT'ALP
Raidlink's 07
BOL D'AIR
Raidlink's 07
OE42

VSO

ECHO 73
VSO

ANO
ORIENT'ALP
Boussole en F.
VSO

LOUP

OE42

OE42

NOSE

VSO

NOSE
ECHO 73
ASO
VSO
NOSE
OE42
ANO
COORE
COPIDO
CO AMBERIEU
VSO
GUC-CO

ASUL SPORTS NAT

VSO

ASO
NOSE
ECHO 73

MeOS 2023-10-01 19:14:53, H40, (4/6)

24:18
24:39

24:49

25:49

27:33

PM

Non partant
Non partant

17:40
18:43
18:52
19:44
19:49
19:58
20:35
22:03
22:28
23:00
23:31
23:35
23:53
24:27
24:46
24:51
25:04
25:28
25:29
30:19
33:22
38:46
Non partant

14:40
19:12
19:46
20:44
21:46
22:50
23:14
23:22
24:24
24:57
25:53
26:39
29:44
Non partant

20:42
21:41
21:59
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ROLLER, Séverine
BEGU, Aurore

TESSIER, Christel
CALANDRY, Lucia
PEYRARD, Cecile
MARTELAT, Anne
VAYSSE-JANOD, Isabelle
DEBARD, Marie-Pierre
ARPIN, Annick
COULOMB, Sandra

GRILLET, Serge
DELAVEAU, Patrice
CROSS, Alan Martin
VALLAT, Gérard
COVIC, Philippe

ROUPIOZ, Jocelyne
COMBET, Annie
GATY, Daniele
BASSET, Sylvie

ROUX, Marie Frangoise
CROSS, Jeannie Anne

PRADEAU, Etienne
ROCHE, Elana
THOURET, Matthieu
VANOTTI, Noé

BOUIS, Adele

OGIER, Erin

LAGARDE, Bastien
JANOD, Maélle
PRIEUR, Eva

VIOLA, Leti

MARTICHE, Simon
KNEUSS, Tom
DEVILLE, Valentine
GARCIA, Eline

GAY LAXENAIRE, Erwan
LECOMTE, AGATHE
MENISSIER, Luis
YVON CRESTEY, Charly
LAVENDOMNE, Arthur
PRIEUR, Théo

GINER, Timothée
MASSON, Mélinée
PRIEUR, Soline
LAVENDOMNE, Cyprien
MERLE, Lazare
MILHAU, Alix

MERLE, Thelma

D50
D50
D50
D55
D50
D55
D50
D50
D50
D50

H60
H60
H65
H65
H65

D65
D60
D65
D60
D65
D60

H12
D12
H12
H12
D12
D12
H12
D12
D12
D12
H12
H12
D12
D12
H12
D12
H10
H10
H12
H12
H12
D10
D10
H10
Vert
D10
Vert

OPA

CO AMBERIEU
GUC-CO

ASO

COORE
O'BUGEY
ECHO 73

ANO

CO AMBERIEU
CO AMBERIEU

ASO

ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
OE42

VSO

Raidlink's 07
OE42
OE42

ASUL SPORTS NAT

NOSE
ORIENT'ALP

Balise 63
ANO

OE42
Raidlink's 07
CROCO
OE42

ANO

ECHO 73
ECHO 73
NOSE
OE42
Raidlink's 07
ORIENT'ALP
Raidlink's 07
NOSE
LOUP
CROCO
CROCO
CROCO
ECHO 73
OE42

VSO

ECHO 73
CROCO
NOSE
NOSE
NOSE
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24:42
26:56
27:43
27:52
28:11
32:19
34:33
35:19
37:56
52:12

16:04
22:21
28:42
30:40
1:06:19

21:46
22:49
24:23
24:52
28:03
43:11

11:27
11:42
12:36
13:41
14:08
14:23
14:51
15:04
15:23
17:06
17:20
17:28
17:30
17:45
19:14
20:03
20:38
22:19
22:34
23:32
24:17
24:38
25:06
27:32
28:44
28:48
29:24



28. CATALON, Théo

29. THOURET, Thomas
DEAK, Viktor
GOUVERNAYRE, Tyfenn

Jaune

1. GUY, Jean-Baptiste

2. LEBRUN-MOYON, Celine
DELCOUR, Amélie

Orange
1. HULLY, Eric
MATHIEU, Céline

Open orange

TEISSIER, Julien
SABOUL, Raphaél
CROS, Emmanuel
BRUN, Lionel
DATHY, Steve
CLERC, Joélle
CLERC, Jean-Pierre
FALCO, Lucas

Noobkowh=

Open jaune

BRUN, Titouan
SEBELIN, Achille
CHAVANOL, Sébastian
RICHARD, Simon
RICHARD, Antoine
THEVENIN, Morgane

abrwd-~

Open vert

1. VOCHELET, Adele
2. SABOUL, Ombline

3. SABOUL, Timothée

H12
H10
Vert
D12

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune

Orange
Orange

Open orange
Open orange
Open orange
Open orange
Open orange
Open orange
Open orange
Open orange

Open jaune
Open jaune
Open jaune
Open jaune
Open jaune
Open jaune

Open vert
Open vert
Open vert

COPIDO
OE42

OE42
ORIENT'ALP

NOSE
USSE CO
VSO

Altair C.O.

CO AMBERIEU

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
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34:24

37:20

PM

Non partant

16:53
32:49
Non partant

27:42
PM

18:43
21:47
21:49
26:01
28:11
1:08:40
1:21:31
PM

17:36
19:16
19:39
21:05
21:07
PM

17:44
23:28
28:34



